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MEDWAY CONIMUNITY CHURCH

11 SLOCUMB PLACE
MEDWAY, MASSACHUSETTS

O & 11 SLOCUNMB PLACE
SITE IMPROVEMENTS

9 SLOCUMB PLACE: ASSESSORS: MAP 47 LOT 079 ZONING DISTRICT: VILLAGE RESIDENTIAL
REQUESTED WAIVERS 11 SLOCUMB PLACE: ASSESSORS: MAP 47 1OT 078 ZONING DISTRICT: AR-II

SITE PLAN RULES AND REGULATIONS

204-3,7 - (DEVELOPMENT IMPACT STATEMENT) TO NOT SUBMIT CO N T R ACT N O 1
THE DEVELOPMENT IMPACT STATEMENT. -

204-4,B - (SITE PLAN SCALE) TO SHOW A SCALE OF 1"=20'
RATHER THAN THE REQUIRED SCALE OF 1"=40'"

204-5, C, 3 - (EXISTING LANDSCAPE INVENTORY) TO NOT SHOW
TREES BETWEEN 12" AND 18" (TREES 18" AND LARGER
SHOWN). ONLY SHOW TREES WITHIN THE SETBACKS.

204-5,D,7 - (LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTURE PLAN) SHALL NOT BE
PREPARED BY A PROFESSIONAL LANDSCAPE
ARCHITECT LICENSED IN THE COMMONWEALTH OF
MASSACHUSETTS.

205-3, B, 2 - (INTERNAL SITE DRIVEWAYS) SHALL BE LOCATED
WITHIN 15' OF A SIDE PROPERTY LINE (BOTH
PROPERTIES OWNED BY MEDWAY COMMUNITY
CHURCH).

205-3, C, 1 - (TRAFFIC FLOW) PAVED ENTRANCE SHALL BE 6
PERCENT SLOPE FOR THE FIRST 25..

205-6, G, 4b - (PARKING SPACES/STALLS) - ALLOW SPACES/STALLS
TO BE LOCATED WITHIN FIFTEEN (15) FEET OF THE SIDE
PROPERTY LINES AT #9 SLOCUMB PLACE.

205-6,H - (CURBING) - THE PERIMETER OF THE PARKING AREA
SHALL BE BOUND BY BITUMINOUS CAPE COD BERM
UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.

205-9, F - (TREE REPLACEMENT) REMOVED TREES GREATER

SHEET INDEX

C-1 - EXISTING CONDITIONS
C-2 - PROPOSED CONDITIONS
C-3 - PROPOSED GRADING
C-4 - DRAINAGE PLAN

C-5 - LIGHTING PLAN |

C-6 - PHOTOMETRIC PLAN

C-7 - LANDSCAPING PLAN

C-8 - DETAIL SHEET 1

C-9 - DETAIL SHEET 2

THAN 10" IN DIAMETER SHALL NOT BE REPLACED. LOCATION PLAN

NO SCALE

TOWN OF MEDWAY, BCARD OF SELECTMEN

DENNIS CROWLEY, CHAIRMAN

JOHN FORESTO, VICE CHAIRMAN

RICHARD D'INNOCENZO, CLERK

GLENN TRINDADE, MEMBER

MARYJANE WHITE, MEMBER

PLANNING & ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT BOARD SUBMITTAL

TATA & HOWARD, INC. NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION
AUGUST 2018 67 FOREST STREET
MARLBOROUGH, MA 01752
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EXISTING CONDITIONS NOTE:

1. BASE MAP INFORMATION OBTAINED FROM: TOPOGRAPHIC SURVEY;
SLOCUMB PLACE, MEDWAY, MA; DECEMBER 15, 2017; SCALE:
1"=20"; PREPARED BY: COLONIAL ENGINEERING, MEDWAY. MA.

2. ALL EXISTING AND PROPOSED ELEVATIONS REFER TO THE NORTH
AMERICAN VERTICAL DATUM OF 1988 (NAVD88).
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EXISTING CONDITIONS

SCALE: 1" = 20

@ P1-2

ABBREVIATIONS

APPROX. APPROXIMATE

CB
DIA.
DMH
ELEV.
HDPE
INV.
MAX.
MIN.
SMH
TYP.

CATCH BASIN
DIAMETER
DRAIN MANHOLE

ELEVATION

HIGH DENSITY POLYETHYLENE

INVERT

MAXIMUM
MINIMUM

SEWER MANHOLE
TYPICAL
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DESCRIPTION

SEWER MANHOLE
SEWER LINE

DRAIN MANHOLE
CATCH BASIN

STORM DRAIN

ELEC. UNDERGROUND
ELEC. MANHOLE

. ELEC. OH. WIRE

COMM. MANHOLE
COMMUNICATIONS BOX
COMMUNICATIONS LINE
UTILITY POLE

TREE
SHRUB

5" CONTOUR

1" CONTOUR
SPOT ELEVATION
TEST PIT

PERC TEST
BUILDING

SILT SOCK

SIGN POST
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MEDWAY, MA 02053
ASSESSORS MAP 47 LOTS 079 & 078

PROPERTY ADDRESS
9 & 11 SLOCUMB PLACE

Approved By: JWG

Checked By: SJL

Designed By: MSB

Drawn By: MSB

MINOR SITE PLAN APPLICATION

11 SLOCUMB PLACE
MEDWAY, MA 02053

THIS DOCUMENT IS THE PROPERTY OF TATA & HOWARD, INC. AND ITS CLIENT. REPRODUCTION

OR MODIFICATION WITHOUT WRITTEN CONSENT IS PROHIBITED.

OWNER/APPLICANT:
MEDWAY COMMUNITY CHURCH

Planning & Econ. Devel. Board Submittal
Planning & Econ. Devel. Board Re—submittal

Description

7/24/18
8/22/18

Date

Rev.

EXISTING LANDSCAPE INVENTORY (WITHIN SETBACKS)

9 SLOCUMB

11 SLOCUMB

12"

PINE

5

3

18!!

PINE

3

12

24"

7

PINE -
30" PINE - 7

36”

PINE

4

36"

0AK

12::

MAPLE

EXISTING CONDITIONS
NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION

24"

MAPLE

PROPOSED
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TATA & HOWARD

67 FOREST STREET
MARLBOROUGH, MA 01752
(508) 303—9400

T&H NO.:

5328

DATE:

AUGUST 2018

SCALE:

AS NOTED

C-1




O [ RELOCATE DRIVEWAY ACCESS!
| FOR #9 SLOCUMB PLACE

PROPOSED 15—-FOOT REAR
PROPERTY LINE OFFSET WITH
FENCE AND LANDSCAPED BUFFER

PROPOSED EDGE OF |
PAVEMENT (TYP.)

\ I
PROPOSED ASPHALT BERM.
SEE DETAIL SHEET C-8

| S
o

[ O
\ o \
N e PROPOSED PEDESTRIAN VA | B | |
WIHEELS WALKWAY (PAVERS/BRICKS) A R T :
. ON PRIVATE PROPERTY Lo \ . |
_ T / /
™ : 0
REMOVE EXISTING —— ey

[

ABANDON EXISTING CURB CUT AT 9 SLOCUMB
PLACE. REMOVE AND RESET EXISTING STONE
WALL AT PROPOSED CURB CUT.

PROPOSED 20—FOOT FRONT
PROPERTY LINE OFFSET

PROPOSED 24—FOOT WIDE
ACCESS DRIVE FROM PUBLIC
RIGHT—OF—-WAY WITH
15—FOOT ROUNDING RADII

#9 SLOCUMB PLACE NOTES:

PROPOSED SIGNAGE
"NO LEFT TURN
DEAD END”

ABANDON EXISTING CURB CUT AT 11
SLOCUMB PLACE. REMOVE AND
RESET EXISTING STONE WALL AT

PROPOSED CURB CUT.

1. PARKING SPACES 18'x9’ (ZONING BYLAW 7.1.1, E, 3, a).

2. PARKING SPACES = 12

3. STRIPE PEDESTRIAN WALKWAYS AT PROPOSED ENTRANCE.

4. TRAVEL LANES 24—FEET WIDE FOR TWO—WAY TRAVEL.

5. 24—FOOT CURB CUT (SHARED WITH #11 SLOCUMB PLACE).

6. MAINTAIN 15—FOOT OFFSET FROM REAR AND SIDE PROPERTY

LINES. MAINTAIN 20—-FOOT OFFSET FROM FRONT PROPERTY LINE.
7. PROPOSED PERCENT IMPERVIOUS = 49.76% (MAX 50% VR)
ZONING REQUIREMENTS
9 SLOCUMB 11 SLOCUMB

ZONE VILLAGE RESIDENTIAL AR=II
LOT AREA 18,731 SF 49,049 SF
FRONTAGE 115 LF 150 LF
LOT DEPTH 185 LF 318 LF
LOT WIDTH 115 LF 330 LF
FRONT SETBACK 20 LF 35 LF
SIDE SETBACKS 10 LF 15 LF
REAR SETBACKS 10 LF 15 LF
BUILDING HEIGHT N/A N/A

LOT COVERAGES

EXISTING BUILDING COVERAGE 1,580 SF (B.44%)

1,874 (3.82%)

TOTAL IMPERVIOUS COVERAGE 7,739 SF (41.32%)

26,447 SF (53.92%)

GROSS FLOOR AREA N/A N/A

MAX. SEATING CAP. N/A N/A

NO. OF EMPLOYEES N/A 8
PARKING SPACES

HANDICAP 1

EMPLOYEE 8

TOTAL 12 65

| PROPOSED SLOPED
GRANITE EDGING. SEE
DETAIL SHEET C-8

PROPOSED 10—FOOT SIDE
PROPERTY LINE OFFSET WITH
FENCE AND LANDSCAPED BUFFER

\\

N

PROPOSED 35—-FOOT FRONT
-~ PROPERTY LINE OFFSET

PROPOSED WALKWAY TO
MEET EXISTING WALKWAY A
NEW OFFICE BUILDING

PROPOSED CONDITIONS

SCALE: 1" = 20

_PROPOSED-HANDICAP CURB

\ -, _CUT TO. PEDESTRIAN
g 7 WALKWAY AND RAMP
. .SEE DETAIL SHEET C-8

6—FOOT FLATBOARD PRIVACY
FENCE. SEE DETAIL SHEET C-8.

SILT SOCK (LIMIT OF WORK) TYP. P S W S
SEE DETAIL SHEET C-8 — ) ===\ \ " T
T — L SO Vo Y PROPOSED 15—FOOT SIDE AND
e \ REAR PROPERTY LINE OFFSET
o \ ; a o WITH LANDSCAPED BUFFER
/ A ’/ I";\ |
/ // .‘l ! .V I y
e | \ | -
P / 1 )& /N
. PROPOSED SLOPED | / ) ( -
T add GRANITE EDGING. SEE / '\
/I ETAIL SHEET C-8 yana
@ Hi-2
o s
/ PROPOSED ASPHALT
-- BERM. SEE DETAIL
N PROPOSED 4" DIA. Y)a SHEET C-8
I L
- T — < oone -PROPOSED EDGE OF
S = SR PAVEMENT

~ /\_PROPOSED EDGE OF
“PAVEMENT |

PROPOSED BIKE RACK |/
4 BIKES TOTAL

#11 SLOCUMB PLACE NOTES:
‘ PARKING SPACES 18'x9’ (ZONING BYLAW 7.1.1, E, 3, a).

PARKING SPACES = 65

PROVIDE (1) HANDICAP ACCESSIBLE PARKING SPACE FOR #11
SLOCUMB PLACE — MEDWAY COMMUNITY CHURCH OFFICE.
STRIPE (2) ADDITIONAL HANDICAP PARKING SPACES (4
EXISTING, 6 TOTAL) AT 200 MAIN STREET.

TRAVEL LANES 24—FEET WIDE FOR TWO—WAY TRAVEL.
MAINTAIN 15—-FOOT OFFSET FROM REAR AND SIDE PROPERTY
LINES. 35-FOOT OFFSET FROM FRONT PROPERTY LINE.

7. PROPOSED PERCENT IMPERVIOUS = 57.74%

(MAX 40% AR—II)

PROPOSED SIGNAGE
"HANDICAPPED
PARKING” |

& uwbhe

oo

PROPOSED 35—FOOT FRONT
PROPERTY LINE OFFSET WITH
LANDSCAPED BUFFER
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254 -
_ ~ " HORIZONTAL SIGHT B 92.90 |
DISTANCE = ~350 LF /. \—253 f
SLocuM el LTS e X oso s

SITE_AND GRADING NOTES:

1. CLEARING AND GRUBBING SHALL NOT EXCEED THE LIMITS OF THE
PROPOSED PAVEMENT AREAS.

2. EROSION CONTROLS (ECs) SHOWN ON SHEET C—2 SHALL BE
INSTALLED PRIOR TO CLEARING AND GRUBBING. ECs SHALL BE
INSPECTED BY OWNER/ENGINEER PRIOR TO THE START OF
CONSTRUCTION.

3. EXISTING LANDSCAPING BEYOND THE PAVED LIMITS SHALL BE
MAINTAINED TO THE GREATEST EXTENT POSSIBLE.

4. NO EQUIPMENT OR MATERIALS SHALL BE STORED WITHIN THE PUBLIC
RIGHT—OF—-WAY WITHOUT PRIOR APPROVAL FROM THE TOWN OF
MEDWAY.
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PROPOSED CATCH
BASIN NO. 2-1
INVERT 248.11

PROPOSED MANHOLE NO 2—1
INLET INVERT 248.05 |

12” CORR.| HDPE
' DRAIN, LINE
| SLOPE %, 0.6%

PROPOSED CATCH
BASIN NO. 2-2
INVERT 248.32

12" CORR. HDPE
DRAIN LINE
SLOPE = 0.6%

PROPOSED UNDERGROUND
DRAINAGE BASIN NO. 2
57.92" x 38’

| 12" CORR._HBPE™ ‘
/ORAIN LINE
SLOPE = 0.6%

\

RROPOSED MANHOLE !

~\- - NO. 2=2 INLET |
\ | INVERT 248.28 \ _
\

\

\
\ o
L\ s \

. \
Vo @ P-4 \ /

INLET INVERT 248.51

as

PROPOSED CATCH
BASIN NO. 2-3 . .
INVERT 248.56. ~= " '

| PROPOSED CATCH—"
BASIN/NO. 2+4/
INVERT 248.51/

12" CORR. HDPE
““DRAIN LINE
SLOPE = 0.6%._

~ PROPOSED CATCH- / |
BASIN NO. 1—4 257
INVERT 253.58 256 =

* PROPOSED CATCH
S N Wy Y “BASIN NO. 1-3
o\ | INVERT 253.79

==ALEH

' HORIZONTAL SIGHT
DISTANCE = ~350 LF

_ HORIZONTAL SIGHT

PROPOSED OPEN—-BOTTOM
CATCH BASINS

DRAINAGE NOTES:
1. ALL PROPOSED DRAIN LINES SHALL BE 15" CORRUGATED

(CORR.) HDPE WITH 0.5% SLOPE UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.

DRAINAGE PLAN

SCALE: 1”7 = 20’

PROPOSED MANHOLE

254 —{ |

PROPOSED CATCH

DISTANCE = ~145 LF

PROPOSED MANHOLE NO. 2-3

““PROPOSED MANHOLE NO. 1—2
| INLET INVERT 253.44 L

o

Y

'NO. 1—1 INLET

'INVERT 253.07

S ' PROPOSED STORMWATER
| ‘ INLET INVERT 253.0

PROFOSED MANHOLE NO; 1—3
INLET |INVERT 253.68 .

258
\

f—

——

PROPOSED CATCH\ .~

BASIN 'NO, 1-1-
INVERT 253.92

258 °

259

258 —

= @ |

\
—

Y

~ R _ \
\ ’_"/’ AY \ \
B, ,»ij.,_ : / \
// INSPECTION PORT (TYP.) ‘

SR | M\

PROPOSED CATCH
~ / BASIN NO. 1=6 -
——/ INVERT:253.80

PROPOSED MANI.—}@LE NO.1—4"
INLET_INVERT 253/44 "

|
aNle

~ PROPOSED CATCH
BASIN NO. 1-5
INVERT 253.10 .

255 ¢/

- \

PROPOSED UNDERGROUND
' DRAINAGE BASIN /NO. 1
'88.25' x 59° |

_ '/ 256 [/ 1

— PROPOSED CATCH
15” CORR. HDPE ‘ ‘ /

DRAIN LINE

" ‘SLOPE = 1.0%

_/BASIN NO. 1-7

INVERT 253.84
257

. . ', [ | _—PROPOSED CATCH
e~ " BASIN NO. 1-8
INVERT 253.96

PROPOSED MANHOLE NO. 1-5
INLET/INVERT 253.79 /

— PROPOSED CATCH
BASIN' NO. 1-9.
INVERT 254.00

RN

Approved By: JWG

.
-

Checked By: SJL

Designed By: MSB

PROPERTY ADDRESS
MEDWAY, MA 02053

9 & 11 SLOCUMB PLACE

Drawn By: MSB

ASSESSORS MAP 47 LOTS 079 & 078

MINOR SITE PLAN APPLICATION
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11 SLOCUMB PLACE
MEDWAY, MA 02053

THIS DOCUMENT IS THE PROPERTY OF TATA & HOWARD, INC. AND ITS CLIENT. REPRODUCTION

OR MODIFICATION WITHOUT WRITTEN CONSENT IS PROHIBITED.

OWNER/APPLICANT
MEDWAY COMMUNITY CHURCH

Planning & Econ. Devel. Beard Submittal
Planning & Econ. Devel. Board Re—submittal

Description

7/24/18
8/22/18

Date

Rev.

DRAINAGE PLAN
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| | Al PROPERTY LINE MAINTAIN EXISTING BUILDING AECEEEE
| = “__ MOUNTED OUTOOOR TWO, . |2 S |
“\HEAD FLOOD LIGHT/ATYP.) = % E O |g
% ) z 2 52
| =0 .|k
| [/ =0 |52
DOWNWARD LIGHT SHIELD B S Q = |8
'TO PREVENT /SPILLOVER nQ |
/AT PROPERTY LINE | | >~ /@ |
‘. BUILDING MOUNTED ' ol<s |
OUTDOOR TWO HEAD = o
- FLOOD |LIGHT | a 5
b &1 §E
\. 2 0§
%
Bl e
| i |2 £
— g% g
; - “ | ) _ ; \\ch AL / . { \-NEW ENGLAND STYLE | 4
- ~-/ ' /~——__ . 6-FO0OT LAMP POST (TYP.) £l e
. ' ~ v oo—_10F 09 = |
SLoc ~LATERAL LIGHT SHIELDS TO &g g
U PLa. PREVENT SPILLOVER ‘AT ;
- AcC PROPERTY LINE :
\ v AT ’5 z
-REMOVE EXISTING 3
. BUILDING MOUNTED =
FLOOD LIGHTS ' S
| g D
[0
LIGHTING NOTES: — S - N NI %
1. EXISTING BUILDING MOUNTED FLOOD LIGHT SWITCH SHALL HAV . ™S % S
MANUAL ON — AUTOMATIC OFF TIMERS. =S
2. LIGHTING SHALL BE CONTROLLED MANUALLY FROM WITHIN EACH e~
BUILDING. | / | T
3. REPLACE ALL EXISTING FLOOD LIGHT LAMPS WITH PHILIPS / U o
PAR38 LED 120V 11W 3000K LAMPS. REMOVE' EXISTING I =
4. ALL LAMP POSTS SHALL BE WIRED TO THE BUILDING ON THE Do MiNg . /T N\ BUILDING MOUNTED
PARCEL THAT THE POSTS ARE LOCATED. COORDINATE WITH VeSS /- FLOOD LIGHT E=
LICENSED ELECTRICIAN FOR SIZING OF CONDUIT AND WIRES IN § ' g
ACCORDANCE WITH STATE AND LOCAL ELECTRICAL CODE
REQUIREMENTS.
5. LIGHT SHIELDS SHALL BE INSTALLED ON EXISTING AND
PROPOSED FLOOD LIGHTING AS INDICTED ON THE DRAWINGS. S *
SCREENED LOAM - L%, SR
PER SPECIFICATIONS / OO >
AN TR
FINISH NO ROCK SHALL VO Yo, N 285540 N
GRADE PROJECT INSIDE OF | <7 N
_ TRENCH LIMITS N 06‘
| M.
R T MAGNETIC YELLOW WARNING
= , TAPE "CAUTION — ELEC. LINE
= _ =il BURIED BELOW”
Z N X
= !
= T CLEAN BACKFILL COMPACTED
X Al =l TO 90% MODIFIED PROCTOR LIGHTIN,,G PL,AN
= : lHIED DENSITY SCALE: 1” = 20 @ N
. 1 S N 0
1 . . 4” SAND ALL AROUND LE5o
. FOR REGISTRY USE ONLY: S8«
PVC SCH. 40 CONDUIT (TYP.) Q n=1
L5353
OUTDOOR LUMINAIRE SCHEDULE 05 §8:
SUBSURFACE WORK NOTE: SYMBOL Qry DESCRIPTION LUMENS <253
: BUILDING MOUNTED OUTDOOR TWO }<—E 55
- EAD F
THE LOCATIONS OF EXISTING UNDERGROUND UTILITIES ARE SHOWN IN APPROXIMATE * 1 PARSE. LED 120V 11 3000K LAMPS 7 = =
LOCATIONS AND HAVE NOT BEEN INDEPENDENTLY VERIFIED BY THE OWNER OR ITS SEW ENGLAND EREORS TRITY L
REPRESENTATIVE. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL DETERMINE THE EXACT LOCATION OF ALL " 9 EET Wit Fere £ EoTRie Tea [ En o00
EXISTING UTILITIES PRIOR TO COMMENCING WORK, AND AGREES TO BE FULLY 120V 4.5W 2100K LAMP
RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY AND ALL DAMAGES WHICH MIGHT BE OCEASIONED BY THE
CONTRACTOR'S FAILURE TO EXACTLY LOCATE AND PRESERVE ANY AND ALL . 7 BOOGRESS LIGHTING Gt EQUAL N/A
UNDERGROUND UTILITIES. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL BE RESPONSIBLE TO CONTACT
DIG—SAFE AND COORDINATE ACTIVITIES PRIOR TO ANY EXCAVATIONS. T&H NO.: 5328
DATE: AUGUST 2018
BURIED ELECTRICAL CONDUIT e e
NOT TO SCALE C-5
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LANDSCAPING NOTES:

1. MAINTAIN EXISTING LANDSCAPING OUTSIDE OF PROPOSED PAVED
AREAS. SUPPLEMENT WITH NATIVE PROPOSED PLANTINGS
LISTED ON THIS SHEET AS NEEDED.

2. LANDSCAPING SHALL BE COMPLETED AFTER FINAL PAVING.

PROPOSED PLANTINGS (NATIVE)

LATIN NAME

COMMON NAME

JUNIPERUS VIRGINIANA

EASTERN RED CEDAR

THUJA OCCIDENTALIS

ATLANTIC WHITE CEDAR (NOT DEER RESISTANT)

TSUGA CANADENIS

EASTERN WHITE HEMLOCK

PINUS STROBUS

WHITE PINE

PICEA SPP.

SPRUCE

ILEX VERTICILLATE

WINTERBERRY (GROUNDCOVER)

TAXUS CANADENSIS

CANADA YEW (SHRUB)

6—FOOT FLATBOARD PRIVACY
FENCE. SEE DETAIL SHEET C-8,

LANDSCAPING PLAN

SHURB (TYP.)

SCALE: 1" = 20

SUPPLEMENT EXISTING LANDSCAPED

BUFFER AS NEEDED WITH NATIVE

PROPOSED PLANTINGS LISTED ON ol W

THIS SHEET AS NEEDED W SEAR G e

PROPOSED SNOW STORAGE AREA.
-~ APPROXIMATELY 50'x30’.

REMOVE STOCKPILE AS NEEDED.

ANTICIPATED LOSS OF 6 PARKING

STALLS AND ONE LANE OF

TRAFFIC.

T vy M

@ P1-2

DECIDUOUS TREE (TYP.)
MINIMUM 2—1/2" DIA.
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Al I IR

51/2" X 5 1/2” CEDAR POST
3/4” X 4 1/4” FLAT TOP

11/2" X 3 5/8"
/HORIZONTAL RAIL

LEVEL TOP RAIL

DADO GROOVE -
COVER WITH —
3/4” BOARD .
2" 0.D. GALV
PIPE 2 CARRIAGE
BOLTS PER P;\

1 7/8” ALUMINUM RING
SHANK NAIL

1" X 6" FENCE BOARDS

PLAIN CEMENT CONCRETE

MIN. 6" DEPTH LEVEL LANDING WITH TRUNCATED DOMES, SEE

DETAIL THIS SHEET 1.5% SLOPE FOR DRAINAGE

MATCH EX.
SIDEWALK WIDTH

TRUNCATED DOMES SEE
DETAIL THIS SHEET
1.5%
- ROADWAY
SIDEWALK
FOUNDATION
SECTION A-A

®
S |
3 |3
B o |8
ﬁ%mg
75| = RYe)
A NEY | .
2ESERE
324 3
D 5
0=
Pt <t
S
gm<% g
ﬂqﬂgz f
SR
> 2
0 |2
22 I
% s

MINOR SITE PLAN APPLICATION

OWNER/APPLICANT:
MEDWAY COMMUNITY CHURCH
11 SLOCUMB PLACE
MEDWAY, MA 02053

/? CURB NOTES:
\ i ’ »”
9'—0 ' m — 1.  SLOPE TOLERANCE FOR CONSTRUCTION: +0.5%
(T%'; iﬁ%K)B cl))ToT%?vlLER mlsL HIGH SIDE 5'=0" MIN LOS -6 2.  ADJUST THE HIGH AND LOW SIDE TRANSITION LENGTHS AS REQUIRED IN THE
il L s TRANSITION / A = AW SIDE FIELD SO THE CURB REVEAL AT THE LIMIT OF THE HANDICAP RAMP MATCHES
NSITION THE EXISTING CURB REVEAL. SLOPE OF TRANSITION AREAS SHALL NOT
T T LIMITS OF RAMP EXCEED 7.5% +0.5%.
T * I / - T 3.  WHEELCHAIR RAMP SHALL BE CONSTRUCTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE RULES
: | . _ BOTTOM RAIL AND REGULATIONS OF THE MASSACHUSETTS ARCHITECTURAL ACCESS BOARD
© X S R SLOPES WITH AND THE REQUIREMENTS OF THE AMERICANS WITH DISABILITIES ACT.
T [ o~ ;s
N : y GRADE
i A ER HANDICAP RAMP
BERER 6” CONCRETE
ALL AROUND SCALE : NONE
DIRECT BURY STEEL POST
POST DETAIL DETAIL
NOT TO SCALE
POST TO BE PAINTED WITH "
TWO COATS OF RUST 1" ROUNDED TOP
PREVENTATIVE PAINT / M1.01 PER MASSACHUSETTS
. & DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS FOR REVEAL VARIES 6"+ X 18"+
. [ 1—1/2" CLASS 1 ASPHALTIC H'GHWAYE,, Ag'L[;:SR'?GES 6" T0 10" GRANITE CURBING
4" DUCTILE IRON PIPE - PAVEMENT TOP COURSE REVEAL VARIES 6"+ X 127+
FILLED WITH ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT " " = = BITUMINOUS CONCRETE
TYPE |- 4" 70 6
3000 PSI CONCRETE \. 5 1 BINDER COURSE TYPE |—1 GRANITE EDGING PAVEMENT_\ | —
N J
FINISHED GRADE—\ g 7[/ = S eg — 6"
—1 = | COMPACTED B* 4,_\< - p— GRAVEL
* GRAVEL SUB—BASE F7 SRAVEL . _ y SUBBASE
a 90 L0 | " »
" SUBBASE 1|_°:‘—‘4. 6 S
[ : TG
fj: UNDISTURBED MATERIAL
47— -
2000 PS| | ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT SECTION SLOPED GRANITE EDGING GRANITE CURB
CONCRETE i NOT TO SCALE NOT TO SCALE NOT TO SCALE

1 %o

!
BOLLARD DETAIL

NOT TO SCALE

EROSION CONTROL SOCK

1"X1" HARDWOOD
STAKE

DIRECTION
OF FLOW

EXISTING
GRADE

AV EAN T ENPARS( NEA (RS A
y/ Gl

1"X1" HARDWOOD STAKES

EXISTING GRADE N NARNAN
U . “SOCK SLIGHTLY
ENTRENCHED

EROSION CONTROLS

NOT TO SCALE

1 1/2" BIT. CONCRETE
WEARING COURSE

12" VARIES

2 1/2" BIT. CONCRETE - - 1/4._/FI'
BINDER COURSE P / ) .
7 -

OONONONNNNNNSLORE OF SHIUDERNNONNN)

Planning & Econ. Devel. Board Submittal
Planning & Econ. Devel. Board Re—submittal
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7/24/18
8/22/18

Date
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DETAIL SHEET 1
NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION
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TYPE "A" CAPE COD BERM

NOT TO SCALE

0O
x o
<EEO
;Ln_l o
£x3
OWE_NL)
IE%%
o5 37
<53
= ~o®
< °F
<
- =
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MAX. 12

RECHARGER 280HD
HEAVY DUTY CHAMBEF\

1/2” WASHED
CRUSHED STO

fCOMPACTED FILL

CULTEC NO. 410 NON—WOVEN
FILTER FABRIC TO SURROUND

STONE BED

GRAVEL/PAVED DRIVE
i\ /f*
LR ) A RGO R

femg——
VARIES

ELEV=253.0" +/—

MAX. 12°

ELEV=251.0' +/—

RECHARGER 280HD
HEAVY DUTY CHAMBEE\

t— 3.33" ON CENTER ——=

UNDERGROUND DRAINAGE BASIN NO. 1

1/2" WASHED
CRUSHED STO

NOT TO SCALE

GRAVEL/PAVED DRIVE
NE\ / /—COMPACTED FILL /

PROTECTION) TO
MANIFOLD FEATU
PIPES

CULTEC NO. 410 NON—WOVEN
FILTER FABRIC TO SURROUND
STONE BED

CULTEC NO. 66 WOVEN GEOTEXTILE (FOR SCOUR

BE PLACED BENEATH INTERNAL
RE AND BENEATH ALL INLET

[—ee———
VARIES

ELEV=248.0" +/-

ELEV=246.0" +/—

127

~——— 3,33' ON CENTER —=

UNDERGROUND DRAINAGE BASIN NO. 2

3 4
CONE

NOT TO SCALE

FILL

CULTEC NO. 66 WOVEN GEOTEXTILE (FOR SCOUR

PROTECTION) TO BE PLACED BENEATH INTERNAL
MANIFOLD FEATURE AND BENEATH ALL INLET

PIPES

6" PVC SCREW IN CAP

12" X 6" CULTEC INLINE DRAIN / CLEAN-OUT
BASIN w/ GASKETED SDR-35 CONNECTION

6" SDR-35 RISER (LENGTH VARIES)
6.25" HOLE TO BE CUT w/ HOLE SAW

CENTERED ON CORRUGATION CREST

INSPECTION PORT

NOT TO SCALE

30" DIA. H—20 LOADING
FRAME AND COVER SET ON
A FULL BED OF MORTAR

/FINISH GRADE

MANHOLE
RUNGS WITH

12" SPACING

A
" .\ADJUST FRAME TO GRADE

WITH 2 TO 4 COURSES
OF BRICK AND MORTAR

‘g ,.

e

T ulé

UNDISTURBED MATERIAL

PRECAST DRAIN MANHOLE

SCALE: NONE

PRECAST H—-20 LOADING
MANHOLE WITH BITUMINOUS
WEATHERPROOFING COMPOUND

= BITUMASTIC SEALANT TO

_ g FILL AT LEAST 75% OF
4" DIA. . 4 THE JOINT CAVITY (TYP.)
RUBBER—LIKE OR—N—SEAL
SLEEVE (OR EQUAL)

. SEE SITE PLAN
L— _g/ FOR INVERTS

6" SDR-35 BELL END
CUT FOR 6" OF INSERTED PIPE

FIELD PLACED CLASS "C" CONCRETE
COLLAR 1.50" BELOW PAVEMENT

PAVEMENT OR FINISHED GRADE

MIN. 95% COMPACTED GRANULAR

AASHTO HS-25 RATED CAST IRON FRAME
AND SOLID COVER

. 96"

A

P

\—SMALL RIB

LARGE RIB —/

UNDERGROUND DRAINAGE BASIN

NOT TO SCALE

INLET STRUCTURE

SHEETING ——=

UNDISTURBED

MATERIAL T\ <

MUST BE OF
SUFFICIENT DEPTH
JO PROVIDE

LATERAL SUPPORT "
FOR SHEETING }'

HEETED TRENC

PAVEMENT OR FINISHED GRADE

PIPE SIZE AND ELEVATION AS SPECIFIED.

W=p+3"

'

DRAIN
_.\

(SEE SPECIFICATIONS)

" (}/ COMPACTED

BACKFILL

= M1.01  PER  MASSACHUSETTS
DEPARTMENT STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS FOR

HIGHWAY AND BRIDGES

72"

MIN.

INSPECTION PORT
(SEE DETAIL THIS SHEET)

)
]

72."

EARTH

OPEN TRENCH

M1.04 PER

STANDARD
HIGHWAY AND BRIDGES

M1.03 PER

HIGHWAY

ROCK Sl

MASSACHUSETTS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
SPECIFICATIONS

FOR

PAYMENT LIMITS,
NO LEDGE SHALL
PROJECT BEYOND

THIS LINE \

MASSACHUSETTS

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

STANDARD
HIGHWAY AND BRIDGES

SPECIFICATIONS

FOR

W=0+3"
(SEE SPECIFICATIONS)

COMPACTED
BACKFILL

DRAIN
_\

CORR. HDPE DRAINAGE LINE TRENCH SECTIONS

NOT TO SCALE

DESIGN PREFERENCE

MINIMUM 95% COMPACTED FILL

1-2 INCH [25-51 mm] WASHED, CRUSHED STONE

CULTEC HEAVY-DUTY CHAMBER IN
SEPARATOR ROW CONFIGURATION

— D*

-t

C*

|

24.0" [609 mm]
MIN. SUMP

.

GEOTEXTILE (7.5' [2.29m] WIDE

AL, L '/ LS,

.
N NN

IR A\A\A\A\V

PLACE 1 LAYER OF CULTEC No. 4800 WOVEN

ROLL)

UNDER ALL SEPARATOR ROW CHAMBERS

ENTIRE SEPARATOR ROW TO BE COVERED WITH
CULTEC NO.410 NON-WOVEN GEOTEXTILE

R GRRREAAIARARAERRX
R RRRRRRRLRRRRRAR

A*

TYPICAL SEPARATOR ROW CONFIGURATIONCROSS SECTION WITH INSPECTION PORT

36" X 24" CURB INLET ASSEMBLY MODEL 7510Z1

BY EAST JORDAN IRON WORKS OR APPROVED
EQUAL SET ON A FULL BED OR MORTAR

FINISH GRADE-\

ADJUST FRAME TO GRADE

/4,_
TOP SLAB TO BE

H—20 LOADING

RISER

WITH 2 TO 4 COURSES
OF BRICK AND MORTAR

3 BITUMASTIC SEALANT TO
" /FILL AT LEAST 75% OF

THE JOINT CAVITY (TYP.)

\H—2O LOADING

L} PRECAST CATCH BASIN

12" COMPACTED/ ANNZZNNZHN

CRUSHED STONE

\SEE SITE PLAN

FOR INVERTS

RUBBER-LIKE OR—N—SEAL
SLEEVE (OR EQUAL)

\ UNDISTURBED MATERIAL

OPEN-BOTTOM PRECAST CATCH BASIN

SCALE:

NOT TO SCALE

FINISH GRADE

Z\NZ\NZ4

CONE

RISER

36" X 24" CURB INLET ASSEMBLY MODEL 751071
BY EAST JORDAN IRON WORKS OR APPROVED

EQUAL SET ON A FULL BED OR MORTAR

PNSZ N\

ADJUST FRAME TO GRADE

24"

<

WITH 2 TO 4 COURSES
OF BRICK AND MORTAR

BITUMASTIC SEALANT TO
FILL AT LEAST 75% OF

THE JOINT CAVITY (TYP.)

4" DIA.

s

HOOD ATTACHED TO
MANHOLE WALL

4’ SUMP (MIN.)

q\SEE SITE PLAN
FOR INVERTS

h RUBBER—LIKE OR—N-—SEAL
‘ SLEEVE (OR EQUAL)
K H—20 LOADING

PRECAST CATCH BASIN

12" COMPACTED
CRUSHED STONE

~ UNDISTURBED MATERIAL

PRECAST CATCH BASIN

SCALE:

NONE

CULTEC NO.410 NON-WOVEN GEOTEXTILE AROUND STONE.
TOP AND SIDES MANDATORY; BOTTOM PER ENGINEER'S
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